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STATE AGENCY MAP
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Location of State Agencies and Prominent Buildings
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Carson City, Nevada
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Prominent Buildings*

*Federal and other nonstate buildings are identified with a diamond on the map.

Attorney General’s Office
Blasdel Bldg.
Bryan Bldg.
Carson City Courthouse
Carson City Hall
Carson City Library
Carson City Sheriff’s Dept.
Carson Tahoe Regional Medical Center
Chamber of Comm., Carson City
Children’s Museum of Northern NV
Federal Bldg.
Governor’s Mansion
Laxalt (Tourism) Bldg.
Legislative Bldg.

100 N. Carson St.
209 E. Musser St.
901 S. Stewart St.
885 E. Musser St.
201 N. Carson St.
900 N. Roop St.
901 E. Musser St.
1600 Medical Pkwy.
1900 S. Carson St.
813 N. Carson St.
311 E. Washington St.
606 Mountain St.
401 N. Carson St.
401 S. Carson St.
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22-AA
22-AA
2-B
22-BB
22-AA
11-BB
22-BB
1-A
3-A
11-AA
11-AA
2-A
11-AA
22-AA

Library and Archives Bldg.
Nevada State Museum
Nevada State Railroad Museum
Northern NV Correctional Center
Public Employees’ Retirement Sys.
Sedway (Legislative) Office Bldg.
State Capitol
Stewart Facility
Supreme Court Bldg.
United States Forest Service Office,
      Carson Ranger District
United States Post Office
Warm Springs Correctional Center
Western Nevada College

100 N. Stewart St.
600 N. Carson St.
2180 S. Carson St.
1721 Snyder Ave.
693 W. Nye Ln.
333 E. Fifth St.
101 N. Carson St.
107 Jacobsen Wy.
201 S. Carson St.
1536 S. Carson St.
1111 Roop St.
3301 E. Fifth St.
2201 W. College Pkwy.
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Legislative Counsel Bureau, GIS
January 2013
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